
Direct Entry 
Bachelor in International Hospitality Management

Price list
Swiss citizens & permanent residents

October 2024. All costs are in CHF and subject to change. Final cost depends on options chosen. 
Students completing an additional internship semester (BOSC 4), are not required to pay any fees during that semester, but will have to pay for the mandatory Swiss insurances.

1) Subsidized fee for eligible Swiss students and foreign students residing in Switzerland. Please contact us for details regarding eligibility.

2)  Mandatory Swiss insurances: accident, public liability, theft, computer equipment insurance covering theft and damage.
BOSC 5 & 6 EHL Campus service fee includes: access to all sports facilities and sports activity training; Student Affairs Services
(coaching, psychological support, health programs); Career Services (interview preparation, job fairs on campus); access to
Digital Center and professional print-shop services; extracurricular student activities. Additional deposit (up to CHF 3 000) is
required during semesters in Passugg for students requiring Visa/permit and Swiss health insurance.

3) Accommodation in Passugg ranges from CHF 3 800 to 5 600. A single room with shared bath costs CHF 4 400, more categories
are available. Accommodation options are available on EHL Campus Lausanne, but are limited. Monthly leases range between
CHF 760 and CHF 1 120 depending on location (EHL campus or neighborWood), features and number of students per room (single, 
double or shared apartment).

Heating, electricity, internet, hotel services are included in the price of the EHL on campus residences. For students staying in the
NeighborWood apartments, heating, electricity, internet and supply of linens are included. Cleaning and laundry services are not 
included in the apartments.

Parking spaces are available on the Passugg and Lausanne campuses for a monthly fee.

4) Student cards are charged with a mandatory minimum amount to cover meals and beverages taken in the outlets on campus. The
prepaid amount must be used before the end of the semester and is non-refundable. During semesters with accommodation
contract in Passugg, full board is mandatory, with a choice between a 5 day or a 7 day Food & Beverage contract.

A down-payment of CHF 6 000 for international students and CHF 1 300 for Swiss students and eligible international students is 
required in order to guarantee their place. This amount is non-refundable, except in extreme circumstances.

ehl.eduRoute de Berne 301, 1000 Lausanne 25 | Phone: +41 21 785 11 11

Swiss students who wish to receive a 
scholarship must apply for the Tschumi 
Fund Scholarship. 

Overview of room and board prices on EHL Campus Passugg per semester

• Accommodation with shared bathroom (other room categories on request) CHF 4 400
• Food & Beverage flat rates

• Food & Beverage flat rate: lunch (mandatory) CHF 1 300
• Minimum surcharge to the flat rate Monday to Friday: breakfast and dinner CHF 1 000
• Minimum surcharge to the flat rate Saturday and Sunday: breakfast and dinner CHF   500

BOSC 3
Passugg 

BOSC 5&6
Lausanne TOTAL

Tuition fee 1) 1 2 100

Program deposit 2) 1 

Campus services fee 2) 1 11 1
Prepaid Food & Beverage 1 1 

TOTAL 4 0 16 1 20 2

Accommodation (optional) 3)  

Food & Beverage (optional) 4)  


